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Classement du tableau (ordre des rangs)

rang nom prénom nation club
1 BOONE Kelly NED ZAAL KARDOLUS
2 VAN ERVEN Saskia NED ARGOSS
3 DE RIDDER Irma NED PALLÓS
3 JAHN Cheryl NED DE TROUBADOURS
5 DE LA FONTAINE Timandra NED SCARAMOUCHE
6 KROM Margriet NED PALLÓS
7 ZWART Marlies NED ZEEMACHT
8 ENGELENBURG Hairya NED DES VILLIERS
9 HOOGENDOORN Amber NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE

10 HEIDINGA Petra NED SCARAMOUCHE
11 DOBBELAAR Daisy NED SA ZAÏR
11 MANNESSEN Titia NED K.M.S.V.
13 MENSE Marthe NED ALKMAARSE SV
14 BERENDS Carmen NED DEVENTER SV
14 BONTES Lonneke NED ARGOSS
16 KROON Annie NED D'ARTAGNAN
17 VAN HULST Anne-Marieke NED RAPIER
18 WAUTIER Edith BEL GYMNASIA
19 HEIJL Elly NED RAPIER
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Classement, tour no 1 (ordre des rangs)

rang nom prénom nation club V/M indice TD groupe
1 VAN ERVEN Saskia NED ARGOSS 1,000 18 25 qualifiée
2 HOOGENDOORN Amber NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE 1,000 16 25 qualifiée
3 BOONE Kelly NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 0,800 13 24 qualifiée
4 JAHN Cheryl NED DE TROUBADOURS 0,800 12 23 qualifiée
5 DE LA FONTAINE Timandra NED SCARAMOUCHE 0,800 7 22 qualifiée
6 KROM Margriet NED PALLÓS 0,800 5 23 qualifiée
7 DE RIDDER Irma NED PALLÓS 0,800 4 23 qualifiée
8 HEIDINGA Petra NED SCARAMOUCHE 0,600 5 21 qualifiée
8 ZWART Marlies NED ZEEMACHT 0,600 5 21 qualifiée

10 DOBBELAAR Daisy NED SA ZAÏR 0,600 4 22 qualifiée
10 MANNESSEN Titia NED K.M.S.V. 0,600 4 22 qualifiée
12 MENSE Marthe NED ALKMAARSE SV 0,600 2 18 qualifiée
13 BERENDS Carmen NED DEVENTER SV 0,600 -1 19 qualifiée
13 BONTES Lonneke NED ARGOSS 0,600 -1 19 qualifiée
15 VAN HULST Anne-Marieke NED RAPIER 0,400 -4 15 qualifiée
16 KROON Annie NED D'ARTAGNAN 0,200 -5 18 qualifiée
17 WAUTIER Edith BEL GYMNASIA 0,200 -6 15 qualifiée
18 ENGELENBURG Hairya NED DES VILLIERS 0,200 -7 17 qualifiée
19 HEIJL Elly NED RAPIER 0,200 -7 14 qualifiée
20 VOGELAAR Diana NED M.V.O. 0,200 -8 13 éliminée
21 MEIJER-EVERS Dinie NED SCARAMOUCHE 0,200 -11 11 éliminée
22 KIRAN Neseli NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 0,200 -15 7 éliminée
23 HOOIJKAAS Ingeborg NED DELFT FC 0,000 -12 12 éliminée
24 BUNN Irina GER DUISBURGER FC 0,000 -18 6 éliminée
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Poules, tour no 1

Poule no 1    0:00
V/M indice TD rang

HEIDINGA Petra NED SCARAMOUCHE 3 V 4 V V4 3/5 5 21 3
JAHN Cheryl NED DE TROUBADOURS V V 3 V V 4/5 12 23 1
VOGELAAR Diana NED M.V.O. 2 0 3 3 V 1/5 -8 13 5
DE RIDDER Irma NED PALLÓS V V4 V 4 V 4/5 4 23 2
BERENDS Carmen NED DEVENTER SV 3 1 V V V 3/5 -1 19 4
HOOIJKAAS Ingeborg NED DELFT FC 1 3 1 4 3 0/5 -12 12 6

Poule no 2    0:00
Arbitre : ANGAD-GAUR       Indra

V/M indice TD rang
MANNESSEN Titia NED K.M.S.V. V V 3 V 4 3/5 4 22 2
KROM Margriet NED PALLÓS 3 V V V V 4/5 5 23 1
BONTES Lonneke NED ARGOSS 2 2 V V V 3/5 -1 19 4
KROON Annie NED D'ARTAGNAN V 4 3 4 2 1/5 -5 18 5
ENGELENBURG Hairy NED DES VILLIERS 3 4 3 V 2 1/5 -7 17 6
DOBBELAAR Daisy NED SA ZAÏR V 3 4 V V 3/5 4 22 2

Poule no 3    0:00
Arbitre : MANNESSEN        Ferdie

V/M indice TD rang
ZWART Marlies NED ZEEMACHT V V 3 V 3 3/5 5 21 3
HEIJL Elly NED RAPIER 2 2 3 V 2 1/5 -7 14 5
KIRAN Neseli NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 1 V3 2 1 0 1/5 -15 7 6
DE LA FONTAINE Tim NED SCARAMOUCHE V V V V 2 4/5 7 22 2
WAUTIER Edith BEL GYMNASIA 3 3 V 2 2 1/5 -6 15 4
HOOGENDOORN Amb NED FENCING CLUB AL V V V V V 5/5 16 25 1

Poule no 4    0:00
Arbitre : ALBERS           Lucas

V/M indice TD rang
VAN HULST Anne-Mar NED RAPIER 4 1 V V 0 2/5 -4 15 4
MENSE Marthe NED ALKMAARSE SV V 2 V V 1 3/5 2 18 3
BOONE Kelly NED ZAAL KARDOLUS V V V V 4 4/5 13 24 2
BUNN Irina GER DUISBURGER FC 1 1 1 2 1 0/5 -18 6 6
MEIJER-EVERS Dinie NED SCARAMOUCHE 3 1 2 V4 1 1/5 -11 11 5
VAN ERVEN Saskia NED ARGOSS V V V V V 5/5 18 25 1
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